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Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)
VOte E ' Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Elections Calgary Local Authorities Election Act
(Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of locat authorities election process
and is authorized under sections 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information
and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of
Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please
contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or candidates@calgary.ca.

Full Name of Candidate COINElia Wiebe

H ] ape o
Candidate's iaiing Acress IR

B ROy oRre (AT CATIY
Calgary, Alberta. Postal Cod- Crsifu  ONE CALGARY one

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public :iocumerﬁﬁf"“\*R 0120722
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Time: f! ;’_—[ Z /om
THE CITY OF CATGARY

Pre-Campaign Period Report

1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year (¢ 97500

or $10,000 from candidate’s own funds per year)

2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses Ié 50.18

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $ 1,650.00 }

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with I$ 21,035.00

the contributor’'s name and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned |$ 0.00
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 — 3) s 22.685.00
OTHER SOURCES
_ ] $ 1,552.59
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 762.28
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $ 0.00
election campaign % 0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) 3231487
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9) ‘ F$T?4:999-87
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures

11. Total Campaign Period Expenses Paid@ 24,999.87‘Unpaid $ 0.00 TOTAL [$ 24,999.87

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) $ 0.00

NOTE: The Candidate must attachAan itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has
incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect
the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

. /C \/\/\(/@’L/ Mar 1, 2022

Signature Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT
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Table 1
12/2/20 | Darvin Schafer 100.00
12/2/20 | Jon Wiebe 25.00
12/9/20 | Stripe fees 6.73
12/5/20 | Russell Reimer 100.00
12/14/2020 | Stripe fees 5.20
12/8/20 | Diane Hobson 50.00
12/10/20 | Lana Marie 50.00
12/11/20 | Jennifer Kirby 50.00
12/13/2020 | Amanda Shelvey 500.00
12/17/2020 | Stephanie Kusie 100.00
12/18/2020 | Stripe fees 27.55 935.52
12/18/2020 | Stripe fees 5.50 930.02
12/21/2020 | Stripe fees 5.20 924.82
12/31/2020 | CIBC fees 4.95 919.87
12/31/2020 | CIBC fees 4.95 924.82
01/6/21 | Laura Nixon 200.00 1124.82
01/8/21 | Stripe fees 10.10 1114.72 |
01/8/21 | Diane Hobson 50.00 1164.72
01/11/21 | Stripe fees : 2.75 1161.97
1/19/2021 | Mas Studio Intl. 262.50 899.47
1/25/2021 | Mas Studio Intl. 52.50 846.97
1/29/2021 | CIBC fees 4.95 842.02
1/29/2021 | CIBC fees 4.95 846.97
02/8/21 | Diane Hobson 50.00 896.97
02/8/21 | Shalene Yaskowich 200.00 1096.97
02/10/21 | Stripe fees 12.85 1084.12
02/12/21 | Shirley Turnbull 100.00 | 1184.12
2/16/2021 | Stripe fees : 5.20 1178.92
2/21/2021 | Kelly Black 1000.00 2178.92




Stripe fees

49.30

2129.62

Great News Media 1474.20 655.42

CIBC fees 4.95 650.47

CIBG fees 4.95 655.42 |

Dahlia Macrae 60.00 715.42 -

Stripe fees 2.35 713.07

Olga Barcelo 35.00 748.07 S SIS By

Stripe fees 1.62 746.45 EYEO™TANTE S AT ATy
= D A I i R A T S R

Danielle Hadden 25.00 77145 e

Pamela Stevens 25.00 796.45 MAD N 4 [9pa9

LEEE 2R W | AT

Stripe fees 2.06 794.39 ' o

Nina Barilie 25.00 819.39

Stripe fees 1.03 818.36

Henry Wearmouth 25.00 843.36 o

Stripe fees 1.03 842.33

Fareen Zaver 25.00; 867.33

Diane Hobson 50.00+ 917.33

Pam Brandt 100.00 1017.33

Stripe fees 9.48 1007.85 |

Dahlia Macrae 400.00 1407.85 |

Kourtney Branagan 50.00 1457 .85

Blaine Robinson 25.00 1507.85

Lana Marie 25.00 1532.85

Jack & Olive 500.00 2032.85

Rynsburger

Sarah Lerner 50.00 2082.85

Stripe fees 78.26

Tasha Fishman 500.00 |

Nancy Anderson 100.00

Stripe fees 30.00 2574.59

Ania Boniecka 25.00 2599.59

Stripe fees 1.03 2598.56

Joni Rynsburger 500.00 3098.56

Stripe fees 24.80 3073.76




. —
Justin Veilleux 30.00 3103.76 5
| Stripe fees 1.47 3102.59 |

| Amanda 10.00 3112.59
Ducheminsky
{ Shalene Yaskowich 50.00
Stripe fees 3.54 3159.05 . a
| Canspace 8.39 3150.66 MAR e
| Nation Builder 45.80 i, A7
‘ v T Id 3
| Dahlia Macrae 1000.00 — {,ﬁg‘,;'”!';*‘*‘ﬁk& o
LS MRS SR C«i}\&a x}f&iXFY
Jeremy Fehr 2500.00
Stripe fees 172.10 6432.76
Eluvier Acosta 30.00 6462.76
Stripe fees ’ . 1.17 6461.59

Add Printing 364.88 6096.71
All Rush Printing 80.85 6015.86

Rosanne 50.00
Yaskowich

Stripe fees 2.75 6063.11
Victoria Reade 30.00 6093.11

Stripe fees 117 6091.94
CIBC fees 4.95 6086.99
CIBC fees 495 6091.94
~Kenneth Bruce 500.00 6591.94

Stripe fees 24.80 6567.14
Lauren Popadiuk 30.00 6597.14

| Stripe fees 1.17 6595.97

| Diane Hobson 50.00 6645.97

Stripe fees 2.75 6643.2
Rohan Bissoondath 2000.00 8643.22

Stephanie Murphy 30.00 8673.22

Stripe fees 1.17 8672.05
Ali Rush Printing 1433.88 7238,17

Canspace 8.39 7229.78
Nation Builder 45.12 7184.66

Jason Grelowski 500.00 7684.66

|| Stripe fees 24.80 7659.86
, CIBC fees 4.95 7654.91
2021 | CIBC fees 495 7659.86




Katherine Zia
:| Stripe fees
/| Katherine Zia 30.00 9716. 36
Stripe fees 9714.02 !
| Diane Hobson 9764.02
G Y
Stripe fees 275 9761.27 DYREC™ROR0 AT AT a0
Canspace 8.39 9752.88
Nation Builder 45.32 9707.56 &!4 f‘\“ l'% Q -! ?f:"ﬁz
Melissa Kon 100.00 9807.56
Stripe fees 5.20 9802.36 1 e q yz /ig) z’nm
Steve Rose 100.00 9902.36 THE CTTY D5 :_V
Stripe fees 5.20 9897.16 e
Erin Dawson 50.00 9947.16 -
Stripe fees 2.75 9944.41
Vista Print 41.99 9902.42
All Rush Printing 80.85 9821.57
Elect Right 1050.00 8771.57
CIBC fees 4.95 8766.62
CIBC fees 4.95 8771.57
Canspace 8.39 8763.18
Nation Builder 43.79 8719.39
Print Calgary 1995.00 6724.39
Diane Hobson 50.00 6774.39
Stripe fees 2.75 6771.64]
Amanda Shelvey 500.00 7271.64
Stripe fees ! 24.80 7246.84
Gearge Brookman 250.00 | 7496.84
| Stripe fees 12.55 7484.29 |
Brett Wilson 250.00 773429
CIBC fees 4.95 7729.34
CIBC fees 4.95 7734.29
Alison Pidskalny 500.00 8234.29 |




Stripe fees 24.80 8209.49 | ;

{ Diane Hobson 50.00 8259.49§

!
!

| Stripe fees 2.75 8256.74

Call Hub 31.07 8225.67

1 Print Calgary 1270.50 6955.17

| Nation Builder 43.70 6911.47

18/2021 | Canspace 8.39 6903.08

[7/23/2021 | Rick Orman 1000.00 7903.08

Stripe fees 49.30 7853.78
Add Printing 958.13 6895.65

/ CIBC fees 4.95 6890.70
30/2021. 1 CIBC fees 4.95 6895.65

/21 | Diane Hobson 50.00 V 6945.65 |

Stripe fees 275 6942.90 |

/2021 | Terry Paterson 100.00 7042.90 |
O’Rourke i
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Stripe fees 5.20 7037.70 ﬁ‘g‘d}h‘f’:‘m““;?m’g« AP g
Call Hub 126.40 6911.30 T e AT ey
Call Hub | 632.94 6278.36 14D tlape
Call Hub 31.64 6246.72 LRGN L)

/2021 | Print Calgary 273.00 5973.72

Nation Builder 45.00 5928.72
Canada Post 2.25 5926.47

.

Print Calgary 682.50 5243.97 e d?

Canspace 8.39 5235.58

Rizwan Zaidi 350.00 5585.58 |

Laura Nixon 200.00 5785.58 |

Stripe fees 27.55 5758.03 ‘
2021 | Justine Cockx 50.00 5808.03

Stripe fees 2.75 5805.28 |
Victoria Reade 75.00 5880.28 |
Katherine Zia 75.00 5955.28 §

Ted Bader 75.00 503028 |

Jingtan Guo 150.00 6180.28
Jason Leesui 75.00 6255.28

Aaron MacRae 750.00 7005.28

Rhonda Barad 150.00 7155.28
Lauren McDole ’ 75.00

7230.28
Joni Rynsburger 150.00 7380.28
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Dahlia Macrae 150.00 7530.28
Sarah Lillywhite 75.00 7605.28
| Shalene Yaskowich 150.00 7755.28
Lori Lovinelli 75.00 7830.28
Olga Barcelo 75.00 7905.28
Lana Marie 75.00 7980.28 |
Event Brite Fees 159.50 7820.78
CIBC fees 6.95 7813.83
CIBC fees 6.95 7820.78
Rachelle Page 50.00
Stripe fees 275 7868.03 |
Diane Hobson 50.00 7918.03
Stripe fees 2.75 7915.28 _—
= RN Y
Katie Peariman 25.00 7940.28 CCALGARY
Stripe fees 1.53 7938.75
Canspace 8.39 7930.36
Nation Builder 44.98 7885.38
Rohan Bissoondath 2000.00 9885.38
Marnie Lusis 30.00 9915.38 |
Stripe fees 1147 9914.21 |
Lauren Deplaedt 100.00 10014.21
Stripe fees 520 10009.01 |
Evva Samborska 100.00 10109.01
Stripe fees 5.20 10103.81
Lowes 7.94 10095.87
Print Calgary 168.00 9927.87
Distilled Beauty Bar 1253.22 8674.65
Marda Loop BIA 300.00 8374.65
CiBC fees 6.95 8367.70
CIBC fees 6.95 8374.65
Katie Pearlman 15.00 8389.65 -
Stripe fees 1.04 8388.61
Nancy Anderson 100.00 8488.61 |
1 Stripe fees 5.20 8483.41 |




8583.41
8578.21 ;
9078.21
9052.21 f
- -
9195.76 |
9220-76-
1.53 9219.23
Elect Right 3000.00 6219.23
|| Eric. Boechler 100.00 6312.23 -
Elect Right 2040.00 4279.23
Rick Grol 200.00 4479.23
Stripe fees 10.10 4469.13 ;
Diane Hobson 50.00 451913
Stripe fees 2.75 4516.38 | !
Joni Rynsburger 500.00 501 6.38-
Stripe fees 24.80 499158 | 1
Wendell Koning 25.00 5016.58 5
|
Stripe fees 1.53 5015.05 !
Nation Builder 45.56 4969.49 f
Print Calgary 168.00 4801.49 kD
Print Calgary 1008.00 3793.49
Lowes 13417 3659.32
Lowes 22.24 3637.08
Print Calgary 404.29 3232.79
Canspace 8.39 3224.40
Amazon 46.73 3177.67
Lowes 174.89 3002.78
Lowes 89.24 2913.54
Anna Lisa 50.00 2963.54
Ciccocioppo
Stripe fees 2.75 2960.79
0/20/2021.{ Jennifer Kirby 100.00 3060.79
Stripe fees 5.20 3055.59
‘ Lowes 7.39 3048.25
/2021 | Jennifer Sanford 3000.00 48.25




Cornelia Wiebe

2021 | CIBC fees

CIBC fees

6.95

Cornelia Wiebe

652.59

Print-Calgary 735.00 865.84
Print Calgary 504.00 361.84
Print Calgary 278.25 83.59
Nation Builder 44.77 38.82
Lowes 14.78 24.04

15.65 8.39
Can space 8.39 0






